Oxi-Mokusok

Név

Rozs Néra
Petrus lza
Baké Zsofia
Goérogh Zsoka

Molnar Zsdfia

Szlics Benedek

Czifra Bence

Gyermek

név

Antal Mira

Szlics Gergely
Marjai Péter
Szabd Zsombor
Antal Adam
Gavallér Viktor

Benedek Milan
Kun Imre

Serdiil6é

név

Szlics Petra

Szabd Helga

Orosz Anna

Kun Réka

Hemrich Milan

Szuletesi
datum

2012.10.28
2012.10.27
2012.09.22

2012.06.10
2015.08.16

2013.04.11
2012.09.19

szuletesi
datum

2011.05.21

2009
2010.05.16
2009
2008
2010.03.04

2011.03.22
2009

szuletesi
datum

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2012 jan 1 el6tt

Rajtszam
3066
3351
3347

3349
3350

3352
3348

2,5km

rajtszam

2269

1736
1775
1718
2357
2687

3354
2683

5km

rajtszam

1714

1703

1715

1701

1727

l. fordulé
ido helyezés
8:14 4,
8:33 5.
9:35 9.
9:37 10.
13:49 14.
7:47 7.
12:47 16.
2011-2008
l. fordulé
ido helyezés
11:48 6.
9:18 1.
10:30 6.
10:35 7.
11:28 15.
11:47 17.
14:08 27.
14:17 28.
2005-2007
l. fordulé
ido helyezés
21:33
(10:09/11:24) 8.
21:36
(10:39/10:57) 9.
21:44
(10:41/11:03) 10.
26:43
(11:26/15:17) 14,

19:09 (9:28/9:41) 4.



Andirké Csaba
Rozs Andras

Sajtos Levente

Zolnay Maté

Kun Marton

Ifjusagi

név

Biré Janka

Molnar Rébert

Abszolut

név

Fegyveres Vanda

35-39

név

Hemrich Ferenc
Sajtos Sandor
Molnar Rébert
Marjai Péter

Rozs Andras

Kunné Juhéasz
Agnes

35-39

2005

2007

2006

2007

2005

5km

szuletesi
datum

2003

2003

5km

szuletesi
datum

2000

5km

szuletesi
datum

1977

1977

1976

1977

1976

1979

10km

2931 19:19 (9:12/10:07)

1732 20:32 (9:33/10:59)

1733 20:59 (9:53/11:06)

1894

1720

2003-2004

rajtszam

22:06
(10:04/12:02)

25:22
(11:21/14:01)

l. fordulo

idé

23:07

1705 (11:09/11:58)

1717 17:24 (8:14/9:10)

rajtszam

1702

rajtszam

2025

1895

1175

1883

3501

1772

l. fordulo
ido

22:57
(11:09/11:48)

l. fordulo

idé
19:51
(09:32/10:19)

21:55
(11:07/10:48)

22:07
(11:04/11:03)

24:40
(11:31/13:09)

22:57
(11:09/11:48)

28:13
(13:47/14:26)

10.

11.

15.

helyezés

2.

1.

helyezés

7.

helyezés

19.

21.



név

Sz6ll6si Gizella

40-44

név

Molnar Rébert

szuletesi
datum

1981

10km

szuletesi
datum

1976

rajtszam

1294

rajtszam

1175

l. fordulo

ido helyezés
53:34
(13:02/13:45/
13:44/13:03) 4,
I. fordulé
idé helyezés
45:00

(11:05/11:28/
11:22/11:05) 9.



